
 
 
 

 

Calendar of Planned Meetings – 2018 
 

Please check the website regularly for updates and confirmation of times and venues 

www.haebea.org 

 

HAEBEA Executive Meeting 
7.30 pm – St Andrew’s Harlow 

Wednesday 7th February - 2018 

Wednesday 9th May - 2018 

Wednesday 25th July - 2018 

Wednesday 7th November - 2018 
 

Worship & Training Meeting 
7.30 pm – Venues TBA 

Wednesday 21st February – 2018 

Wednesday 23rd May – 2018  

Wednesday 5th September – 2018 

Wednesday 21st November – 2018 
 

Area Meeting 
7.45 pm for 8.00 pm 

Wednesday 7th March – 2018: Hoddesdon 

Wednesday 30st May – 2018 

Wednesday 12th September – 2018 

Wednesday 28th November – 2018 
 

HAEBEA Property & Finance Meeting 
7.30 pm – St Andrew’s Harlow 

Wednesday 18th April - 2018 

Wednesday 31st October - 2018 
 

Preaching Plan Preparation Meeting 
9.30 am – Hoddesdon Methodist Church 

Thursday 25th January - 2018 

Thursday 26th April - 2018 

Thursday 26th July - 2018 

Thursday 1st November - 2018 


